PROJECT:
ENGINEER:
LOCATIONS:
CONTRACTOR:
SPECIFICATION REFERENCE:
DATE:
SYSTEM TYPE:
COMMENTS:

Ø 9/32"
(7.1 mm)
Ø 7/16"
(11.1 mm)
Slot Size
1" x 13/32"
(10.3 mm x 25.4 mm)
2"
(50.8 mm)
1"
(25.4 mm)
L
H
CATALOG NUMBER WEIGHT L H
lbs. in. mm in. mm
ZBR8R0600EG 0.58 6 152.4 2 7⁄8 73.0
ZBR8R0800EG 0.83 8 203.2 2 7⁄8 73.0
ZBR8R1000EG 1.14 10 254.0 2 7⁄8 73.0
ZBR8R1200EG 1.49 12 304.8 3 7⁄16 87.3
ZBR8R1400EG 1.74 14 355.6 3 15⁄16 100.0
ZBR8R1600EG 2.25 16 406.4 4 7⁄16 112.7
ZBR8R1800EG 2.55 18 457.2 4 15⁄16 125.4
Material Specifications and Finishes
Carbon Steel — ASTM A1011-00 SS GR 33 or ASTM A1011-00CS Type B
EG —  Electro-Galvanized. Electroplating deposits zinc on the surface of
the steel by electrolysis from a bath of zinc salts. Recommended